Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: August 10, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

775040-19-0044 4/2/2019 Louisville
775040-19-0044 4/2/2019 Louisville
775040-19-0044 4/2/2019 Louisville
775040-19-0046 4/5/2019 Bloomfield
775055-19-0003 8/30/2018 Louisville

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

NEW ENGLAND
FIREARMS PARDNER
SAWED OFF
SHOTGUN CAL:20
SN:316588

FIE TITAN PISTOL
CAL:25 SN:NONE
DAVIS INDUSTRIES
P32 PISTOL CAL:32
SN:P094681

HIPOINT 4095 RIFLE
CAL:40 SN:H18891
ROHM RG10S
REVOLVER CAL:22
SN:83774

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$75.00

$50.00



	Kentucky

